Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

=T 2772.000
Horizontally hinged FT stay

State: 8/29/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

FT 2772.000 - Horizontally hinged FT stay for viewing

window

For external mounting on surfaces. A gas pressurized spring holds the viewing window securely
open (top or side). When the viewing window is closed, the gas pressurized spring disappears

into the frame profile.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Suitable for Model No.

Installation options
Suitable for
Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

FT 2772.000

For external mounting on surfaces A gas pressurized spring holds
the viewing window securely open (top or side). When the viewing
window is closed, the gas pressurized spring disappears into the
frame profile.

27XX.010
27XX.000

For external mounting on surfaces.
AX and AE operating panel
2 pc(s).

0.286 kg
0.6 Ib.

94039910
4028177032194
EC002626
EC002626

27189266



