Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





FT 2772.000 Horizontally hinged FT stay

State: 8/29/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



FT 2772.000 - Horizontally hinged FT stay for viewing window

For external mounting on surfaces. A gas pressurized spring holds the viewing window securely open (top or side). When the viewing window is closed, the gas pressurized spring disappears into the frame profile.

Features

Model No.	FT 2772.000
Product description	For external mounting on surfaces A gas pressurized spring holds the viewing window securely open (top or side). When the viewing window is closed, the gas pressurized spring disappears into the frame profile.
Suitable for Model No.	27XX.010 27XX.000
Installation options	For external mounting on surfaces.
Suitable for	AX and AE operating panel
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.286 kg 0.6 lb.
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177032194
ETIM 8	EC002626
ETIM 7.0	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266

© Rittal 2024 2